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Advt No : 66/2013

Sr.
No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Roll. No.

MB001108

MB001005

MB001248

MB001054

MB001013

MB001132

MB001070

MBO001236

MB001061

MB001003

MB001099

MB001063

MB001198

MB001021

MB0O0O1171

MB001210

MB001242

Interview
No.

83

97

80

86

38

55

13

99

25

42

30

46

79

26

84

91

MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
HEAD OF DEPARTMENT, MECHANICAL ENGG., GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, MAHARASHTRA POLYTECHNIC 1

TEACHERS' SERVICES, GROUP - A

LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

Name

Sable Mahendra Janardan

WAGHMARE AJAY KISANRAO

Pise Uday Vitthalrao

SEEMIKERI CHANDRAKANT

YALAGURA

JAGDALE AMIT ASHOK

Kulkarni Nitin Ganesh

Chavan Durgeshkumar Shrikant

Wesley Sunil Bala

DHOBLE DHIRENDRA SHAMRAO

JINTURKAR ADESH MANIKCHAND

Dr Kshirsagar Sharad Vitthal

KAMBLE DINESH HARIBHAU

PAWAR SANDIPAN SHANKAR

DHOLE ANANT EKNATHRAO

SAKALKALE RAJIV MADHUKAR

TAJI SANTOSH GULABSING

ANDHARE SUNILKUMAR
LAXMANRAO

Category

OBC

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

DT(A)

OPEN

Screening
Test
Marks

143

128

115

100

105

93

100

95

100

93

95

98

83

83

90

83

83

Int.
Marks

30

25

35

35

26

33

26

29

24

29

27

22

34

28

21

28

26

01/12/2015

Total Remarks

Marks

173 OPEN - General - 1
153 OPEN - General - 2
150 OPEN - General - 3
135 OPEN - General - 4
131 OPEN - General - 5
126 OPEN - General - 6
126 OPEN - General - 7
124 OPEN - General - 8
124 OPEN - General - 9
122 Against OPEN - Female - 1

122

120

117

111

111

111

109

BacklogOBC - General - 1

BacklogSC - General - 1

Against OPEN - Female - 2

Against OPEN - Female - 3

Against OPEN - Female - 4

DT(A) - General - 1

Against OPEN - Female - 5
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MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

01/12/2015

HEAD OF DEPARTMENT, MECHANICAL ENGG., GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, MAHARASHTRA POLYTECHNIC 2

Roll. No.

No.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

MB001027

MB001271

MB001199

MB001270

MB001258

MB001022

MB001234

MB001164

MB001167

MB001018

MB001129

MB001256

Interview

No.

93

70

35

19

62

63

12

15

77

87

41

TEACHERS' SERVICES, GROUP - A

LIST OF RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES

Name

UMALE ANIL RAMHARI

Nitnaware Vishal Deepak

INGOLE

Daware Virendra Damodar

ATHAWALE VIJAY MANIKRAO

Matale Anant Pundlik

MOON SUMEDH SUDAMJI

CHAUDHARI RAJENDRA

RAMCHANDRA

Choudhari Rajesh Gangadharrao

PAWAR ANANDRAO NARSING

SHIRBHATE NILESH JANARDAN

Jaware Vasudeo Bhagwan

SANJAY BHANUDASRAO

Category

OPEN

SC

OBC

SC

SC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

DT(A)

OBC

NT(D)

Screening

Test
Marks

80

80

73

78

70

75

78

75

73

60

60

55

Int.
Marks

26

25

30

25

32

27

24

24

25

33

27

21

Total
Marks

Remarks

106 Against OPEN - Sports - 1

105 SC - General - 2

103 OBC - General - 2

103 SC - General - 3

102 SC - General - 4

102 OBC - General - 3

102 Against SC - Female - 1

99 OBC - General - 4

98 Against OBC - Female - 1

93 Against DT(A) - Female - 1

g7 Against OBC - Female - 2

76 NT(D) - General - 1
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Advt No : 66/2013

MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

01/12/2015
HEAD OF DEPARTMENT, MECHANICAL ENGG., GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, MAHARASHTRA POLYTECHNIC TEACHERS' SERVICES, GROUP - A
Page 1 of 4
MERIT LIST
Merit No. Roll No. Int. No. Candidate Name Gender Appl. NCL Other bos Screening Interview Total
Category Reservation Test Marks Marks
Marks
1 MB001108 83 Sable Mahendra Janardan M OBC Y 06/06/1971 143 30 173
R : - -
Qualified For : Open, OBC eco OPEN - General - 1
2 MB001005 97 WAGHMARE AJAY KISANRAO M SC N 09/05/1971 128 25 153
R : - -
Qualified For : Open, SC eco OPEN - General - 2
3 MB001248 80 Pise Uday Vitthalrao M Open N 11/06/1968 115 35 150
R : - -
Qualified For : Open eco OPEN - General - 3
4 MB001054 86 SEEMIKERI CHANDRAKANT YALAGURA M Open N 21/07/1966 100 35 135
R : - -
Qualified For : Open eco OPEN - General - 4
5 MB001013 38 JAGDALE AMIT ASHOK M Open N 24/04/1972 105 26 131
R : - -
Qualified For : Open eco OPEN - General - 5
6 MB001132 55 Kulkarni Nitin Ganesh M Open N 17/06/1968 93 33 126
R : - -
Qualified For : Open eco OPEN - General - 6
7 MB001070 13 Chavan Durgeshkumar Shrikant M Open N 12/07/1971 100 26 126
R : - -
Quialified For : Open eco OPEN - General - 7
8 MB001236 99 Wesley Sunil Bala M Open N 05/04/1968 95 29 124
R : - -
Qualified For : Open eco OPEN - General - 8
9 MB001061 25 DHOBLE DHIRENDRA SHAMRAO M OBC N 28/02/1974 100 24 124
R : - -
Qualified For : Open eco OPEN - General - 9
10 MB001003 42 JINTURKAR ADESH MANIKCHAND M Open N 05/09/1972 93 29 122
Reco : Against OPEN - Female - 1

Qualified For : Open
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MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

01/12/2015
HEAD OF DEPARTMENT, MECHANICAL ENGG., GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, MAHARASHTRA POLYTECHNIC TEACHERS' SERVICES, GROUP - A
Page 2 of 4
MERIT LIST
Merit No. Roll No. Int. No. Candidate Name Gender Appl. NCL Other bos Screening Interview Total
Category Reservation Test Marks Marks
Marks
11 MBO001099 30 Dr Kshirsagar Sharad Vitthal M OBC Y 01/08/1978 95 27 122
R : - -
Qualified For : Open, OBC eco Backlog OBC - General - 1
12 MBO001063 46 KAMBLE DINESH HARIBHAU M SC N 10/09/1975 98 22 120
R : - -
Qualified For : Open, SC eco Backlog SC - General - 1
13 MBO001198 79 PAWAR SANDIPAN SHANKAR M Open N 04/05/1968 83 34 117
R : i - -
Qualified For : Open eco Against OPEN - Female - 2
14 MB001021 26 DHOLE ANANT EKNATHRAO M Open N 17/06/1964 83 28 111
R : i - -
Qualified For : Open eco Against OPEN - Female - 3
15 MBO01171 84 SAKALKALE RAJIV MADHUKAR M Open N 06/01/1965 90 21 111
R : i - -
Qualified For : Open eco Against OPEN - Female - 4
16 MBO001210 91 TAJI SANTOSH GULABSING M DT(A) Y 15/06/1975 83 28 111
R : - -
Qualified For : Open, DT-A eco DT(A) - General - 1
17 MB001242 3 ANDHARE SUNILKUMAR LAXMANRAO M Open N 24/06/1968 83 26 109
R : i - -
Qualified For : Open eco Against OPEN - Female - 5
18 MBO001027 93 UMALE ANIL RAMHARI M Open N 29/07/1972 80 26 106
R : i - -
Qualified For : Against Open FE/SP eco : Against OPEN - Sports - 1
19 MBO001271 70 Nitnaware Vishal Deepak M SC N 22/05/1975 80 25 105
R : - -
Qualified For : sc eco SC - General - 2
20 MBO001107 71 PABLE MACHHINDRA JAGANNATH M Open N 01/06/1970 78 26 104

Qualified For : Against Open FE/SP



Advt No : 66/2013 MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

01/12/2015
HEAD OF DEPARTMENT, MECHANICAL ENGG., GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, MAHARASHTRA POLYTECHNIC TEACHERS' SERVICES, GROUP - A
Page 3 of 4
MERIT LIST
Merit No. Roll No. Int. No. Candidate Name Gender Appl. NCL Other bos Screening Interview Total
Category Reservation Test Marks Marks
Marks
21 MBO001199 35 INGOLE SANJAY BHANUDASRAO M OBC 12/07/1967 73 30 103
R : - -
Qualified For : OBC eco OBC - General - 2
22 MB001270 19 Daware Virendra Damodar M SC 01/07/1963 78 25 103
R : - -
Qualified For : sc eco SC - General - 3
23 MBO001258 5 ATHAWALE VIJAY MANIKRAO M SC 30/11/1971 70 32 102
Qualified For : sc Reco: SC - General - 4
24 MB001022 62 Matale Anant Pundlik M OBC 30/06/1967 75 27 102
R : - -
Qualified For : OBC eco OBC - General - 3
25 MB001234 63 MOON SUMEDH SUDAMJI M SC 31/12/1973 78 24 102
R : i - -
Qualified For : sc eco Against SC - Female - 1
26 MBO001164 12 CHAUDHARI RAJENDRA RAMCHANDRA M OBC 25/01/1975 75 24 99
Qualified For : OBC Reco: OBC - General - 4
27 MBO001167 15 Choudhari Rajesh Gangadharrao M OBC 18/10/1972 73 25 98
R : i - -
Qualified For : OBC eco Against OBC - Female - 1
28 MB001211 16 CHOUDHARY SANTOSH SHANKARRAO M Open 15/01/1973 70 24 94
Qualified For : Against Open FE/SP o
29 MBO001025 73 PATIL ANIL GOVINDRAO M Open 18/12/1970 68 26 94
Qualified For : Against Open FE/SP o
30 MBO001158 14 Chikurde Rahul Chandrakant M Open 24/12/1975 65 29 94

Qualified For : Against Open FE/SP
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MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

01/12/2015
HEAD OF DEPARTMENT, MECHANICAL ENGG., GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, MAHARASHTRA POLYTECHNIC TEACHERS' SERVICES, GROUP - A p dofa
age 4 0
MERIT LIST
Merit No. Roll No. Int. No. Candidate Name Gender Appl. NCL Other bos Screening Interview Total
Category Reservation Test Marks Marks
Marks
31 MBO001018 77 PAWAR ANANDRAO NARSING M DT(A) Y 13/10/1965 60 33 93
. Reco : Against DT(A) - Female - 1
Qualified For : DT-A

32 MBO001109 17 Dakhare Mahendra Pundlikrao M Open N 22/08/1971 68 23 91
Qualified For : Against Open FE/SP T

33 MB001023 50 KHANDEKAR ANANT VASANT M Open N 27/09/1967 70 21 91
Qualified For : Against Open FE/SP T

34 MB001188 21 DESHPANDE SADANAND SHRINIWAS M Open N 08/08/1968 68 22 90
Qualified For : Against Open FE/SP T

35 MBO001029 47 KAPPIKERI ANILKUMAR SHANKERRAO M Open N 18/10/1965 68 21 89
Qualified For : Against Open FE/SP T

36 MBO001129 87 SHIRBHATE NILESH JANARDAN M OBC Y 26/12/1976 60 27 87

. Reco : Against OBC - Female - 2
Qualified For : OBC

37 MBO001153 98 Washimkar Prashant Vishwambhar M SC N 24/08/1971 58 27 85
Qualified For : SC T

38 MBO001160 29 Doiphode Rajendra Laxman M SC N 10/06/1972 48 35 83
Qualified For : Against SC Female T

39 MB001256 41 Jaware Vasudeo Bhagwan M NT(D) Y 01/06/1973 55 21 76

Reco: NT(D) - General -1

Qualified For : NT-D
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HEAD OF DEPARTMENT, MECHANICAL ENGG., GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, MAHARASHTRA POLYTECHNIC
TEACHERS' SERVICES, GROUP - A
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Sr. No. Int. No. Name Screening Test Marks Interview Mark:
1 2 AHER SANJAY MATTU 33 18
2 11 BURBURE NARAYAN JAGANNATH 50 15
3 27 DHOLE LALIT PURUSHOTTAM 90 16
4 33 Harkare Mahesh Gurunathappa 68 18
5 34 Ingle Sumedh Suresh 48 17
6 57 LOLGE ANAND RAMESHRAO 85 18
7 59 MAHAJAN BHUSHAN RATNAKAR 70 15
8 75 PATIL PRAMOD DIGAMBAR 58 17
9 85 Sandeep Ramchandra Kumbhar 90 18



Advt. No. 66/2013 01/12/2015
MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

HEAD OF DEPARTMENT, MECHANICAL ENGG., GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, MAHARASHTRA POLYTECHNIC
TEACHERS' SERVICES, GROUP - A, HIGHER-AND-FECHNICAL FDHCATION DEPARTMENT

CATEGORYWISE DETAILS OF NO. OF POSTS ADVERTISED AND RECOMMENDED CANDIDATES AS PER THEIR
ORIGINAL CATEGORY

Open

Open - Female 5 = =
Against Open - Female - 5 5
Open - Sports 1 = -
Against Open - Sports 1 1
SC 4 4 5
SC - Female 1 = -
Against SC - Female 1 1
ST 2 = =
ST - Female 1 = =
DT-A i | 1 1
DT-A - Female 1 = =
Against DT-A - Female 1 1
SBC 1| — o
NT-C 1 = =
NT-D 1 1 1
OBC - 4 6
OBC - Female 2 = =
Against OBC - Female 2 2
OBC - Sports 1 = =
Against OBC - Sports — =
Total 37 29 29
Female 10 -

Sports 2 -

PH - Loco. disability or =

Cerebral palsy .

PH - Blindness or Low 1 _

Vision






